| MEDUNARODNI PLIVACKI MITING

Orka- Arena Cup 2017
01.07.2017. Mostar, Bosnai Hercegovina

t & A dk ok ok

Disciplina8
01.07.2017

Zenski/F, 50m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno/Open

Startnalista

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupal od 10, 13:47

1

O~NO O WN

Nejra ABLAKOVIC
Kaja ZIVADINOVIC
Ajla DEMIC

Sunita ZUKIC

Jovana JOVANCIC
Muna DELIMUSTAFIC
Stela ELEZOVIC

Grupa3 od 10, 13:51

1

0N U1 WN

Alina AHMEDBEGOVIC
Natalija VISIC

Almira SUBASIC

Mila BLAZEVIC

Mia CORIC

Nada ILIC

Azra POBRIC
VanjaKRAGULJ

Grupa5 od 10, 13:53

1

O~NOOTh~WN

Asja KIRLIC

Erin HRUSTEMOVIC
Adna KAMENJASEVIC
Teodora KRALJEVIC
Sara PUSICA

Lucija JAKOVLJEVIC
Anita MILOSAVLJEVIC
Ajla CAMPARA

Grupa7 od 10, 13:56

1

O~NO O WN

Una TASLAMAN
Ema KRSTIC

Nika VRLIIC

Dina JOVANOVIC
Lamija CAUSEVIC
Amna DRACIC
Aisa HUREMOVIC
Sarrah NUSPAHIC

Grupa9 od 10, 13:58

1

oO~NO O WN

Elma AVDIBEGOVIC
Hana MAHMUTOVIC
Asja SADIKOVIC
Lana KANIZA

Adna BOROVAC
LejlaNAJARRO
Iman HADROVIC
Karla GRUBISIC

G./YKIub/Club

10

11
12

10

19
10

13
10

10
12
10
10
11
11

13
11
12
13
10
14
11
13

14
13
13
14
17
15
15
16

Pirana, SA
Sport Savez, KG
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
GKVSSA, SA
Bosna, SA
Orka, MO

GKVSSA, SA
22.april, BL
Jedinstvo, TU
22.april, BL
Velez, MO

Sport Savez, KG
Sharks, SA
22.april, BL

GKVSSA, SA
Bosna, SA

Sport Time, SA
KVS Leotar, TB
Sport Savez, KG
Orka, MO
Sport Savez, KG
Sharks, SA

Orka, MO
Jadera, Zadar
Orka, MO
Sport Savez, KG
Sport Time, SA
Zmaj-A., TU
GKVSSA, SA
Velez, MO

GKVSSA, SA
Sport Time, SA
GKVSSA, SA
Orka, MO
Bosna, SA

Pine Crest S, FL
Sport Time, SA
Orka, MO

Vreme/Time Status

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
53.40
52.24
50.02
51.35
52.43
54.63
55.59

46.59
46.27
43.94
42.50
43.40
44.67
46.33
47.36

38.34
37.99
37.35
36.89
36.90
37.40
38.25
38.50

33.43
32.92
32.29
31.57
31.85
32.56
33.21
33.45

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Grupa?2 od 10, 13:49

1

O~NOO O WN

Larisa BABIC

Lana JANKOVIC
Nevena KOSTIC
Katarina STJEPANOVIC
Tamara PEZER

Luna ROZIC

Marta SAUPERL

Hena PEJKOVIC

Grupa4 od 10, 13:52

1

0N O WDN

Katja KONDZA
Hana HUSKOVIC
Milica JOKIC

Mia DUZEVIC
Milica KOSTIC

Ajsa GUSIC

Ema DEPIBEGOVIC
Lana MURATAGIC

Grupa 6 od 10, 13:55

1

oO~NOOTh~WN

Korina OPANCAR
Marija SAVIC
Dzejna HADROVIC
Sara ZILDZIC
ElenaZOVKO
Klara SAF

Emina HRBAT
Adna FAZLIC

Grupa 8 od 10, 13:57

1

O~NOOhWN

Ajla FILIPOVIC
Farah NIKSIC

Hena FAJIC

Lajla IMAMOVIC
NejiraHRBAT
Iman AVDIC

Marija NINKOVIC
Sara TURANJANIN

Grupa 10 od 10, 13:59

1

o~NOoO Ok~ WN

Lana PUDAR
BarbaraBULJAN
Tarin HUSIC
Amina KAJTAZ
Hena MESIC
Narda BRODOVIC
Maria PEROJEVIC
Tonka KRSTIC

G./YKIub/Club

10
11

11
10
11

10
10

12

10

14
11
11
11
11
12
11
11

11
14
16
12
13
10
17
12

11
17
16
21
15
18
17
14

Bosna, SA
Velez, MO

Sport Savez, KG
22.april, BL
Orka, MO
Orka, MO
Orka, MO
Sharks, SA

Orka, MO
Sport Time, SA
22.april, BL
Velez, MO

Sport Savez, KG
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
GKVSSA, SA

Zrinjski, MO
Sport Savez, KG
Sport Time, SA
Bosna, SA
Velez, MO
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA

Sport Time, SA
Bosna, SA
Sport Time, SA
Sharks, SA
Bosna, SA
Sport Time, SA
KVS Leotar, TB
Sport Savez, KG

Orka, MO
Zrinjski, MO
Sport Time, SA
Velez, MO
Sport Time, SA
Sport Time, SA
Bosna, SA
Jadera, Zadar

Vreme/Time Status

NT
1:05.00
59.12
58.25
58.29
59.84
NT
50.08

49.57
49.40
48.82
47.95
48.64
48.82
49.52
49.78

42.10
41.50
39.53
39.18
39.19
40.18
41.64
42.24

36.52
35.80
34.93
33.52
34.04
34.94
36.26 DNS
36.68

31.37
30.82
30.57
27.26
30.06
30.68
31.13
31.39

Tel.:

+381 63 549 357

Vas$ sajt o plivanju: http://plivanje.info e-poSta: milomir@gmail.com

Tel.: +387 65 167 945

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

02.07.2017 22:25 - Strana 1


http://plivanje.info
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
http://plivanje.info
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
http://plivanje.info
mailto:milomir@gmail.com
http://plivanje.info
mailto:milomir@gmail.com

